
Sport Grades Level Optional Camp Official Practice Scrimmage Contest Bracket Championship

Football 7,8 VAR/JV TBD- site based 8/7/2025 8/20/2025 (opt.) 8/26/2025 9/30/2025 10/7/2025 Tues
Boys Tennis * 6,7,8 VAR 8/7/2025 8/13/2025 8/25/2025 8/27/2025 10/1/2025 10/1/2025 Wed
Girls Tennis * 6,7,8 VAR 8/7/2025 8/13/2025 8/26/2025 8/28/2025 9/30/2025 9/30/2025 Tues
Volleyball* 7,8 VAR/JV, C1/C2 8/7/2025 8/13/2025 8/25/2025 8/27/2025 10/6/2025 10/8/2025 Wed
Cross Country (B&G) 6,7,8 n/a 8/14/2025 8/21/2025 n/a 8/30/2025 n/a 10/9/2025 Thurs

Sport Grades Level Optional Camp Official Practice Scrimmage Contest Bracket Championship
Boys Basketball * 7,8 VAR/JV, C1/C2 10/13/2025 10/21/2025 10/29/2025 11/3/2025 12/15/2025 12/17/2025 Wed
Girls Basketball * 7,8 VAR/JV, C1/C2 1/6/2026 1/12/2026 1/21/2026 1/26/2026 3/2/2026 3/4/2026 Wed
Wrestling 6,7,8 VAR/JV 1/6/2026 1/12/2026 n/a 1/22/2026 n/a 3/7/2026 Sat

Sport Grades Level Optional Camp Official Practice Scrimmage Contest Bracket Championship
Softball 7,8 VAR/JV1, JV2 3/9/2026 3/23/2026 4/2/2026 4/7/2026 5/12/2026 5/14/2026 Thur
Boys Golf * 6,7,8 VAR 3/9/2026 3/23/2026 n/a 4/2/2026 n/a 5/12/2026 Tues
Girls Golf * 6,7,8 VAR 3/9/2026 3/23/2026 n/a 4/1/2026 n/a 5/12/2026 Tues
Unified Basketball 6,7,8, n/a n/a 3/30/2026 n/a 4/7/2026 n/a n/a
Track & Field (B&G) 6,7,8 n/a 3/23/2026 3/30/2026 n/a 4/15/2026 n/a 5/19/2026 Tues
*cut sport
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